R V2 Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo S U/, S Vo S Vo S U0 SR VB

P
1,900.00
120.80
360.50
600.00
186.40
1,640.00
1,100.00
380.40
850.00
100.00

7,238.10
x80%
5,790.48
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20.00
40.00
500.00
700.00

1,260.00

Supp (P)

L/sum $

Supp (L)

7,310.48

x80%
5,848.38
5,800.00
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